
Micronesia Express Service (MXS) Week 48

ARRIVAL MON 2200 FRI 0600 WED 1700 THU 2200 MON 0500 WED 0700

BERTHING WED 1200 FRI 0700 WED 1800 FRI 0100 MON 0700 WED 0900

DEPARTURE WED 2000 FRI 1600 THU 0800 FRI 2300 TUE 0700 THU 0600

VESSEL HONG KONG KAOHSIUNG GUAM SAIPAN YAP KOROR

KOTA RAJA 0247 Wed, 22 Oct Fri, 24 Oct 0247 Wed, 29 Oct Fri, 31 Oct Mon, 03 Nov Wed, 05 Nov

KOTA RATU 0372 Wed, 05 Nov Fri, 07 Nov 0372 Wed, 12 Nov Fri, 14 Nov Mon, 17 Nov Wed, 19 Nov

KOTA RAJA 0248 Wed, 19 Nov Fri, 21 Nov 0248 Wed, 26 Nov Fri, 28 Nov Mon, 01 Dec Wed, 03 Dec

KOTA RATU 0373 Wed, 03 Dec Fri, 05 Dec 0373 Wed, 10 Dec Fri, 12 Dec Mon, 15 Dec Wed, 17 Dec

KOTA RAJA 0249 Wed, 17 Dec Fri, 19 Dec 0249 Wed, 24 Dec Fri, 26 Dec Mon, 29 Dec Wed, 31 Dec

KOTA RATU 0374 Wed, 31 Dec Fri, 02 Jan 0374 Wed, 07 Jan Fri, 09 Jan Mon, 12 Jan Wed, 14 Jan

KOTA RAJA 0250 Wed, 14 Jan Fri, 16 Jan 0250 Wed, 21 Jan Fri, 23 Jan Mon, 26 Jan Wed, 28 Jan

KOTA RATU 0375 Wed, 28 Jan Fri, 30 Jan 0375 Wed, 04 Feb Fri, 06 Feb Mon, 09 Feb Wed, 11 Feb

KOTA RAJA 0251 Wed, 11 Feb Fri, 13 Feb 0251 Wed, 18 Feb Fri, 20 Feb Mon, 23 Feb Wed, 25 Feb

KOTA RATU 0376 Wed, 25 Feb Fri, 27 Feb 0376 Wed, 04 Mar Fri, 06 Mar Mon, 09 Mar Wed, 11 Mar

KOTA RAJA 0252 Wed, 11 Mar Fri, 13 Mar 0252 Wed, 18 Mar Fri, 20 Mar Mon, 23 Mar Wed, 25 Mar

KOTA RATU 0377 Wed, 25 Mar Fri, 27 Mar 0377 Wed, 01 Apr Fri, 03 Apr Mon, 06 Apr Wed, 08 Apr

KOTA RAJA 0253 Wed, 08 Apr Fri, 10 Apr 0253 Wed, 15 Apr Fri, 17 Apr Mon, 20 Apr Wed, 22 Apr

KOTA RATU 0378 Wed, 22 Apr Fri, 24 Apr 0378 Wed, 29 Apr Fri, 01 May Mon, 04 May Wed, 06 May

VOY-E VOY-W

Wednesday, 26 November 2025


